Date
6/3
6/5
6/5
6/6
6/9

6/10

6/13

6/14

6/17

6/19

6/26

6/28

7115

77

7/20

7/28

7/30
8/3

Home
Princeton
Princeton

Johnson City
Greeneville
Bluefield
Bristol
Danville
Kingsport
Danville
Johnson City
Danville
Johnson City
Bluefield
Greeneville
Danville
Danville
Kingsport
Princeton

Decision
Offense
Defense
Offense
Offense
Offense
Offense
Offense
Offense
Offense
Defense
Offense
Defense
Offense
Offense
Offense
Offense
Defense
Offense

Visitor
Bristol
Burlington
Pulaski
Danville
Burlington
Elizabethton
Elizabethton
Johnson City
Burlington
Greeneville
Johnson City
Burlington
Princeton
Kingsport
Pulaski
Burlington
Greeneville
Johnson City

Winner
Bristol
Burlington
Pulaski
Greeneville
Burlington
Elizabethton
Danville
Johnson City
Danville
Johnson City
Johnson City
Johnson City
Bluefield
Greeneville
Danville
Danville
Kingsport
Johnson City



